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inboard Heavy duty

EXTRAORDINARY
POWER AND DYNAMICS

E’DYN

Internal motors for demanding users

Lively. Strong. Surprising.

E’DYN WAS CREATED WITH 

ONE THING IN MIND

– THE CUSTOMER.

The Power motor range represents internal motors 

with power from 10kW to 150kW. We can also make 

a motor up to 1700kW to order. We adapted the 

batteries to the Power series. They provide long 

operating autonomy with their minimal weight and 

high power. 
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RATED VOLTAGE

RATED POWER

RPM ON OUTPUT SHAFT

SYSTEM EFFICENCY

RATED CURRENT (A)

WEIGHT

DIMENSIONS

TRIM

WATERPROOF

PROPELLER SHAFT

SUITABLE BATERIES

48V

10 kW

1000

84%

205A

45 kg

620 x 390 x 330

/

IP55

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

87,6V

20 kW

2500

/

210A

45 kg

620 x 390 x 330

/

IP55

Standard

Li-Ion or Lead acid

216V

40 kW

2600

/

220A

66,5 kg

620 x 390 x 330

/

IP55

Standard

Li-Ion

216V

50 kW

3000

91%

220A

75 kg

581 x 431 x 390

/

IP54

Standard

Li-Ion

360V

100 kW

3300

92%

251A

126 kg

580 x 452 x 436

/

IP54

Standard

Li-Ion

432V

150 kW

3100

94%

320A

171 kg

598 x 553 x 413

/

IP54

Standard

Li-Ion

E’DYN 
2040

E’DYN 
4070

E’DYN 
5080

E’DYN
100 160

E’DYN
150 250

IN LI-ION IN LI-ION IN LI-ION IN LI-ION IN LI-ION IN LI-ION

SURPRISINGLY DYNAMIC


